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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Sanction:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 2 de Splitties 79 ½ 45 ½ 342 54 40686 36578 437 1620 471 1748
2 4 3 Toppers Laat 75 50 390 20 41403 39115 484 1780 507 1884
3 5 1 T.Z.N. 75 50 354 46 40253 35357 429 1554 475 1774
4 8 4 Hambones 72 53 399 14 41260 39254 483 1756 499 1820
5 6 7 Attamottamotta 70 55 350 48 40287 36024 449 1707 496 1855
6 7 6 Niet Mis 56 ½ 68 ½ 349 49 39491 34719 437 1513 484 1729
7 2 5 Dat wodt wat 52 73 309 77 38649 31113 399 1399 473 1711
8 3 8 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Hambones 401 498 412 450 1761 5 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Dat wodt wat 355 417 411 357 1540 1 <---> T.Z.N. 408 457 357 385 1607 4
5-6 Niet Mis 412 362 399 348 1521 1 <---> Toppers Laat 507 438 390 450 1785 4
7-8 de Splitties 413 423 455 438 1729 5 <---> Attamottamotta 380 362 373 384 1499 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 5  8- 3  1- 7  6- 4
Next Week  7- 6  1- 4  3- 2  5- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 484 Toppers Laat 483 Hambones 424 de Splitties
Scratch Series 1701 Hambones 1693 Toppers Laat 1605 de Splitties

Handicap Game 507 Toppers Laat 498 Hambones 457 T.Z.N.
Handicap Series 1785 Toppers Laat 1761 Hambones 1729 de Splitties

Men Scratch Game 257 Andrew Brown 247 Jacco Reinders 236 Erik Hilferink
Scratch Series 927 Andrew Brown 851 Jacco Reinders 850 Erik Hilferink

Handicap Game 269 Andrew Brown 258 Jacco Reinders 241 Kanki Man
Handicap Series 975 Andrew Brown 895 Jacco Reinders 867 Daryl Huisintveld

Women Scratch Game 205 Tessa Wal
Scratch Series 722 Tessa Wal

Handicap Game 227 Tessa Wal
Handicap Series 810 Tessa Wal

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 484 Toppers Laat 483 Hambones 449 Attamottamotta
Scratch Series 1780 Toppers Laat 1756 Hambones 1707 Attamottamotta

Handicap Game 507 Toppers Laat 499 Hambones 496 Attamottamotta
Handicap Series 1884 Toppers Laat 1855 Attamottamotta 1820 Hambones

Men Scratch Game 269 Jacco Reinders 257 Andrew Brown 256 Daryl Huisintveld
Scratch Series 927 Andrew Brown 903 Jacco Reinders 892 Daryl Huisintveld

892 Frank Bekker 892 Jayde Maatman
Handicap Game 281 Jacco Reinders 274 Jaimy Huisintveld 272 Frank Bekker

Handicap Series 992 Frank Bekker 975 Andrew Brown 956 Daryl Huisintveld

Women Scratch Game 248 Tessa Wal
Scratch Series 798 Tessa Wal

Handicap Game 269 Tessa Wal
Handicap Series 918 Tessa Wal

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - T.Z.N.
1 Hayo Beishuizen 170 28 14281 84 767 678 0 0
2 Ferdie Robben 184 18 15137 82 773 686 202 222 159 183 766 838

17 Rainer Heuer 175 24 4204 24 724 695 165 194 157 161 677 769
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - de Splitties
3 Daryl Huisintveld 197 9 16583 84 841 752 180 203 224 224 831 867

27 Dirk Scholten 145 45 3485 24 603 574 0 0
4 Helmut Heinst 179 21 16510 92 770 673 202 189 200 183 774 862

3 - Toppers Laat

5 Patrick V. Binsbergen 197 9 14207 72 841 764 0 0
6 Frank Bekker 193 11 13186 68 782 709 227 188 169 182 766 810

18 Andrew Brown 195 10 11722 60 822 757 257 227 198 245 927 975
4 - Hambones

7 Jacco Reinders 194 11 19412 100 868 763 194 247 206 204 851 895
8 Erik Hilferink 205 3 3086 15 828 808 192 236 191 231 850 866

19 Hans Sommer 193 11 6578 34 794 755 0 0
26 Damian Vieberink 209 0 5876 28 844 811 0 0
15 Joyce Monch 190 14 762 4 766 757 0 0

5 - Dat wodt wat
9 Kanki Man 171 27 16488 96 712 611 149 184 214 148 695 803

10 Rein Wevers 138 50 13259 96 641 540 129 156 120 132 537 737
20 Diana Maatman 170 28 1366 8 686 673 0 0

6 - Niet Mis
11 Tessa V. Wal 178 22 16087 90 739 644 205 165 183 169 722 810
12 Edwin Kuijer 171 27 15070 88 754 661 159 149 168 131 607 711
16 Coen v. Wal 169 28 678 4 682 673 0 0

7 - Attamottamotta
13 Jaimy Huisintveld 175 24 15097 86 743 652 175 167 181 189 712 808
14 Eric Huisintveld 175 24 10028 57 708 646 158 148 306 352
21 Jayde Maatman 193 11 10255 53 803 745 157 160 317 339

8 - Bye

23 VACANT 120 63 0 0 v120 v120 v120 v120 480 732
24 VACANT 120 63 0 0 v120 v120 v120 v120 480 732
25 VACANT 120 63 0 0 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Damian Vieberink 5876 28 209 268 937 0
Erik Hilferink 3086 15 205 243 850 192 236 191 231 850
Daryl Huisintveld 16583 84 197 256 892 180 203 224 224 831
Patrick V. Binsbergen 14207 72 197 246 878 0
Andrew Brown 11722 60 195 257 927 257 227 198 245 927
Jacco Reinders 19412 100 194 269 903 194 247 206 204 851
Frank Bekker 13186 68 193 247 892 227 188 169 182 766
Jayde Maatman 10255 53 193 245 892 157 160 317
Hans Sommer 6578 34 193 247 822 0
Ferdie Robben 15137 82 184 252 811 202 222 159 183 766
Helmut Heinst 16510 92 179 218 774 202 189 200 183 774
Eric Huisintveld 10028 57 175 234 815 158 148 306
Jaimy Huisintveld 15097 86 175 244 821 175 167 181 189 712
Rainer Heuer 4204 24 175 236 804 165 194 157 161 677
Kanki Man 16488 96 171 243 759 149 184 214 148 695
Edwin Kuijer 15070 88 171 235 794 159 149 168 131 607
Hayo Beishuizen 14281 84 170 214 792 0
Coen v. Wal 678 4 169 194 678 0
Dirk Scholten 3485 24 145 206 718 0
Rein Wevers 13259 96 138 192 640 129 156 120 132 537

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Joyce Monch 762 4 190 203 762 0
Tessa V. Wal 16087 90 178 248 798 205 165 183 169 722
Diana Maatman 1366 8 170 191 742 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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